THE LOBBY LOUNGE
BAR DRINK MENU



PLUS ANCIENNE MAISON
DE CHAMPAGNE
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The jewel of champagne - symbol of timeless elegance
Since its foundation in 1729, the first established House of Champagne
has taken pride in the excellence of its cuvées.

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

AT =)V TT e ReT T

Glass

3,850

Bottle
22,000

NV Ruinart Rosé

AT —)L a¥

Glass

3,850

Bottle
22,000

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge
FORBHEIIEE R A G B ET, IR —E 2B 15% & B LT ET,



WINE SELECTION

Champagne

NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
U— JUa fxa—F~)L

2012 Dom Pérignon

ISNVEED

White Wine

2021 Ronco del cero Sauvignon
Venica & Venica
ayarylFr—a V=g I3 Ul U h

2016 Plus Bastianich
TIGANRRT AT =k

2019 Sanctvalentin Alto Adige
Pinot Grijio St Michael-Eppan
YL INT 7L Ty TARNT T4V ¥ JY—Va
GAAZ AN TIIAT =S

2019 Chardonnay Cuvée Bois Les Cretes
TXIVRR FaX AT LIL—TF

Red Wine

2019 Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico, COS
FaFAZ - FA Ay T 272 aR

2017 Chianti Classico
Grand Selezione Mazzei
XX T4 ITVA TT LYY F =R YA

2017 Barolo Balbi Soprani

2L VST—= Np—no

2018 Beaune 1er Cru
Clos Du Roi Domaine Chanson
70 72 a’d R—X T3

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,

Glass
2,640

Glass
2,530

2,750

2,970

3,740

Glass
2,750

3,080

3,190

4,290

Bottle
15,400

57,200

Bottle
14,850

15,400

17,600

22,000

Bottle
15,400

17,600

18,700

25,300



COCKTAIL SELECTION

Signature Cocktail

Shangri-La Martini
TV T T A=
Tea Infused Gin, Daiginjo Amabuki, Sauternes, Bob's Vanilla Bitters

Shangri-La Moscow Mule
LT T FAAIa— )b
Ginger and Spice Infused Vodka, Lime, Ginger Beer

British Negroni

TVT 4oV R a—=

Earl Gray Infused Gin, Hendricks Gin, Carpano Antica
Campari, Bob's Abotts Bitters, Orange & Mandarin Bitters

Grace of Manhattan

TVARFT =B

Yamazaki, Earl Gray Infused Rye Whisky

Coffee Beans Infused Vermouth, Bob's Vanilla Bitters

Champagne Cocktail

Melon Mimosa
Aoy I
Champagne, Melon Juice

Bellini
NR—=

Champagne, Peach Nectar, Grenadine Syrup

Japanese Cocktail

Cherry Blossom
Fxl—TmyHh
Brundy, Cherry Heering, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Yukiguni
EfS]
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Maraschino Cherry Green, Sugar

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.

FRBEITHEREZ S A ET, MR —E 28 15% & H LT £,

2,750

2,750

2,420

3,080

2,640

2,640

2,200

2,200



COCKTAIL SELECTION

Standard Cocktail

Spumoni 2,200
FA Y =t
Campari Liqueur, Fresh Grape Fruits Juice, Tonic Water

Singapore Sling 2,200
TR RV

Gin, Cherry Hearing Liqueur, Benedictine D.O.M, Cointreau

Pineapple Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Bitters, Soda Water

Gimlet 2,200
FLL Y
Gin, Lime Juice, Syrup

Cosmo Politan 2,200
IRERVE
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

007 Martini 2,420
007 ~7 4—=
Vodka, Gin, Lillet

Mojito 2,420
Fbe—h
Rum, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime, Syrup, Soda Water

Daiquiri 2,200
ZAXY
Rum, Lime Juice, Syrup

Margarita 2,200
~ V) —H
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt

Side Car 2,420
B ART—
Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Old-Fashioned 3,080
A=K Tyyiark
Whiskey, Bitters, Syrup

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



SCOTCH WHISKY

[slay

Bowmore 12 years
RTET 124

Laphroaig 10 years
F7aA7 104

Lagavulin 16 years
FHT =V 164

Ardbeg Corryvreckan
YRR 22 Ui ety b

Bowmore 25 years
R T 254

Speyside

Glenfiddich 15 years
TV TAT 407 164

The Macallan 12 years Double Cask
BTN T NIRRT

The Glen Livet 18 years
7L YRy M8

Highland

Glenmorangie 18 years
TLE—L V184

Glenmorangie Signet
VA e el PR/ ST

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,

2,200

2,310

3,080

3,190

10,890

2,420

2,860

3,630

3,300

4,290



SCOTCH WHISKY & JAPANESE WHISKY

[sland

Arran 18 years
77184

Highland Park 18 years
INAT R — 7 184

Highland Park 25 years
INATUR I S— I U5HE

[.owland

Glenkinchie 12 years
TV T —124E

Auchentoshan Three Wood
A—=rbyiel AV—=UwR

Blended Scotch Whisky

Chivas Regal 18 years
=AY —JI V184

Old Parr Classic 18 years
A — LR/ R— 184

Johnnie Walker Blue
Vam—Up—h— J)L—

Japanese Whisky

Yoichi

ZSit]

Miyagikyo
R

Chita Single Grain
EZ

Hakushu
=PI

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,

2,860

3,520

8,580

2,200

2,970

2,970

3,300

4,510

2,200

2,530

2,530

2,860



JAPANESE WHISKY & BOURBON

Hibiki Blender’s Choice 4,180
BTV —ATFa R

Ichiro’s Malt Chichibu The Peated 2022 6,050
AFo—RFh R B —F w2022

Hibiki 17 years 7,700
BT

Hakushu 18 years 9,680
FN 184

Yamazaki 18 years 9,680
L1 184F

Hibiki 21 years 9,680
H2 14

Hakushu 25 years 44,000
FJN 254

Yamazaki 25 years 44,000
[LIkF254F

Hibiki 30 years 44,000
304

Bourbon
Maker’s Mark 46 2,200

A—H—A<—7 46

Noah's Mill 2,310
JT—R L
Four Roses Plutinum 2,530

JxT7Tua—R FI5FF

|.W. Harper 12 years 2,640
LW N—/X—124F

Blanton’s Gold 3,520

Tk d—)UR

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



OTHER WHISKY & BRANDY
American Whisky

Michter’s Straight Rye 10 years
IJH =K AN —hTA 104

Canadian Whisky

Canadian Club 12 years
T ATV T 124

Canadian Club 20 years
BT TAT Y 757 204

[rish Whisky

Bushmills Black Bush

T aIVR TIvT Toa

Craoi Na Mona
Laphroaig Cask Finish 10 years
IY—F BT FTOAT HATT =y a 106

Redbreast 15 years
Ly R7 L ARG

Cognac & Armagnac

Hennessy X.O.
~R— X.0.

Martel Cordon Bleu
~—J)L LR 7))L —

Hennessy Paradis Extra
ANFK— RTT 4 I AT

Remy Martin Louis XIlI
LI— = /LH LA131H

Richard Hennessy
DO AR

Calvados

Chateau du Breuil 15 Ans d'Age
Y¥h— T2 T A2 154

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,

3,080

2,200

3,630

2,640

2,970

3,190

4,620

4,840

17,600

52,800

62,150

3,300



SPIRITS
Gin

Empress 1908
T 7L A 1908

Roku
=54

Beefeater 24
B — T —F—24

Hendrick’s
NIRRT A

Tanqueray No.10
%2 H— No.10

Bobby’s
RE— 2

Ki No Bi
DR

Koval
ay v

Monkey 47
ELF—47

Vodka

Belvedere
VT 2T — )b

Absolut Elyx
77—k ZY TR

Grey Goose
TeAT —R

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,

2,310

2,310

2,420

2,530

2,530

2,640

2,640

2,750

2,860

2,200

2,200

2,310



SPIRITS & OTHERS

Rum
Havana 7 years 2,200
ININFTAE
Diplomatico Reserva 2,310

FaTawT4a LTy

Ron Zacapa X.0. 3,850
s N X 0.

Tequila

Olmeca Reposado 2,090

FNAT LIRYR

Patron Silver 2,750

NhEY TILN—

Cuervo 1800 Anejo 3,850
7 )L7R 1800 7 ik

Patron Reposado 3,960
Ry LARYR

Port

Taylor's Tawny 20 years 3,520
TAT— by=—20%

Taylor’s Vintage Port 2003 3,960
TAT— T4 T —TVR—h 2003

Warre’s Vintage Port 1970 7,370
Tl T4 T —PR—K 1970

Grappa

Grappa Luce 5,940
T TN Jb—F =

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



BEER & NON-ALCOHOL BEER

Beer

Draught Beer 1,650
Suntory The Premium Malt's
A —)V PN — B FLITHELY

Asahi Super Dry 1,540
T A= —RT1

Sapporo Yebisu 1,540
HoRa TR
Sapporo Black Label 1,540

FoRn BI-~r

GUINNESS 1,760
X FA
Nest Beer White Ale 1,870

HIRE LAY RYA hT—/L

Erdinger Weissbier 1,980
AT AT — TrAAET

Brew Dog Dead Pony Club 2,420
ZME AR ZAPIRRAFAFR

Brew Dog Punk IPA 2,420
TVa—Ry 7 /7 IPA

Samuel Adams 2,750
P32zl THE LA

Non-Alcohol Beer

Suntory All Free 1,210
PN — F— 7Y —

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Original Mocktail

Shandere-La Tokyo

Tl T BOR

Fresh Melon Juicer, Fresh Orange Juicer, Lemon Juicer
Monin Rose, Grenadine Syrup

Tao-Tao-Berry

RA P AR =

Peach Nectar, Fresh Orange Juice, Fresh Raspberry, Monin Vanilla
Raspberry Nectar Tea Leaf, CO2

Indian Espresso Tonic

A TAT v TAT LY "=y

Espresso, Cardamon, Clove, Anise, Cinnamon, Black Pepper
Tonic Water

Yun-Yon
BE (=r4-)
Earl Grey, Coffee Beans, Cream

Fresh Juice

Fresh Orange Juice
TLyya Ly Va—A

Fresh Grapefruit Juice
AT TNAT ST TN =%

Fresh Melon Juice

Tlvwia Ay Ja—A

Squash

Fresh Orange Squash

Tloa Loy Ay a

Fresh Grapefruit Squash
VTV RN T AR TS R

Apple Squash

T AH T o

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.

FRBEITHEREZ S A ET, MR —E 28 15% & H LT £,

2,420

1,980

1,980

1,980

1,760

1,760

2,640

1,540

1,540

1,320



SOFT DRINK & MINERAL WATER

Soft Drink

Coca-Cola
o a—>7

Coke Zero
a—7 e

Ginger Ale

Ty m— )L

Sprite
AT FAR

Fever Tree Tonic Water
Tx— /"= — "= Jp—H—

Red Bull Energy Drink
Ly R7 )V = O—RU s

Mineral Water

Evian, France 330 ML / 750ML
TU4TY

Aqua Panna, Italy 500 ML / 1000ML
PRI P

Perrier, France 330 ML / 750ML

N

San Pellegrino, Italy 500 ML / 1T000ML
YL 7Y

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,210

1,540

1,540

770 /1,320

990 /1,760

1,100/ 1,980

990 /1,760

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



COFFEE SELECTION

All coffees served at Shangri-La Tokyo are organic and 60% of the
beans are from Rainforest Alliance Certified™ farms.

7T WETI, BARREOREICEEL, A£EE KO

Z OO IR O SR, AUl ERERORERFZ BE LT

VALY T A VAR T AT ARG a2 T T B R EE DT —b—%60%H AL TV ET

Hot Drink

Shangri-La Tokyo Original House Blend Coffee 1,450
XTIV T FR AVVF IV NTR TR a—b—

Decaffeinated Coffee 1,450
DT ALV A T—E—

Single Espresso / Double Espresso 1,450/ 1,650
VTN ZAT VY | BT AT LyY

Cappuccino 1,650
VR4

Café Latte 1,650
VT T

Café Au Lait 1,650
7 A

Café Mocha 1,650
7 Th

Hot Chocolate 1,650
Ak Faab—h

Iced Drink

Original Iced Coffee 1,450

U0 AR s

Iced Café Latte 1,650
TAATNT =77
Iced Café Au Lait 1,650
TAA 741
Iced Café Mocha 1,650
TAATNT =FT

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



TEA SELECTION

Black Tea & Herbal Tea

Shangri-La Tokyo Original Himalayan Blend 1,650
TxTVT FOL AV T e T TR

Our original blend tea, created exclusively for Shangri-La Tokyo,

consisting of the finest leaves from Darjeeling and Nepal.

SR TEN@MNY — DU LR R bDR R LT

SN T WAV VTV RO — =T 4—

English Breakfast 1,650
ATV a Ty 77 7—AR

A perfect blend of Ceylon tea and Assam tea, this rich tea gives a wholesome
strong and full bodied cup with a malty aftertaste that finishes

with a bitter twinge of tannin.

TABRET I LADT LN

A PRSIRE THIROBERD WS FAT 4 —TIEAE VR

Darjeeling 1,650
F—=Y s

The brew is full-bodied with a muscatel flavour. It has a sweet Champagne
aftertaste, that lingers in your mouth for a long time.

The fragrance is uniquely floral.

RANT NI —/X—=DT VIR T AIRRDWE Tr—F L2/

TR DEIEH ORI A O FITRIEVET

Assam 1,650
T4
From Cherideo Purbat Estate in the Assam district of India.

This tea is strong, full bodied and smooth with a refreshing aftertaste.
RN DHHESLDELT DN L TR R
VT AR TT

Earl Grey 1,650
T—=NTA

An exotic bergamot fragrance blended in to a mild medium-grown Ceylon tea.
STANRIRA YD AN TR F o IRV T EYIDEFENET LR

Chamomile 1,650
N M

Chamomile flowers have pungent, earthy taste and a light mellow cup.
HARDEFEORFMeBRbDWNE | AR N %720

Pepper Mint 1,650
CHYFOTN
Peppermint is a herbal infusion with a light cup and a dominant yet

refreshingly soothing mint character that lingers in the mouth.
P TLHIL VW EBRE | 4850702 A 2720

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



Flavored Tea

Organic Apricot Escape 1,650
A—=H=y7 Tr7Vayk =Rr—F

Combined with the aromatic fragrance of apricot and asian pears.The fruity
rooibos tea finishes to a lusciously sweet taste with a hint of citrus bitterness.
ALTT 72y heBLDFD N 500 IR 51 EO BNV ARNAT 1—

HESIXN RSB ARTT

Organic French Lemon Ginger 1,650
=T U TATE Y AT

The hint of ginger and rooibos in the tea, create a fresh and peaceful ambiance.
HHEL B T TARH AL LT G T A — TR VAR AN N—T T f—

Organic Raspberry Nectar 1,650
F—H =y FAN)— RJH—

Infused with honey bush, lemongrass, and raspberry, this rooibos tea steeps to

a sweet and refreshing flavor. Elegantly sweetened with natural flavor, this is

the finest fruity tea to have.

NARRIN=Z=T yva VEVTTA TAR) =2 MA T ELT LN
HSRODRTI AR —DFVRB AV IXVIIIRADES

Garden of Eden 1,650
=K AN T
Enticed with passion fruit and mango flavor, this fruity tea steeps to a vibrant

red finish.
AL~ =yt al 7 —YDFVENT o PEEDORSHRT L R—RT (—

Iron Goddess of Mercy 1,650

/S CINERS

Grown in the high hilltops of China, the fresh air and crisp water has made

one of the finest leaves.

AARTIEEEE LU TR AR BHRER,

Bt 2 K e T IEOD R AR BTN DIE RO IUTEIC CT BIC R ASIN - B ERe B A T

Chocolate Monkey 1,650
Faal—hk ELF—

Flawlessly blended with a combination of fruity bananas, rich chocolate, and
spicy pink peppercorns.
EDNTHRODBREDVOF aal — Yy AR =R Iy /N —
HOANFFOENDN—F=— Bl DOF Y — T —

Happy 1,650
Ny B —

This organic blend of raspberry and hibiscus, with hint of Jasmine flowers

will surely put a smile on your face.

HESIXNT AR —ENAERADA ELTI X AIVDIEDFY LD
TLURNERERRFDICSE TN AR 27—

T2 LI T~ U RTI T RO T X 7 A BT MR DA TY

Prices are inclusive of prevailing tax and subject to 15% service charge.
FRBHEITHBE B Z G B ET, MR —E 2B 15% & B LT E T,



